1/21/25, 1:50 PM Gmail - Re: RFQ for OxiQuant S

M Gma" Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Re: RFQ for OxiQuant S

Krishna B | Instrukart <mkt@instrukart.com> 21 January 2025 at 13:29
To: Agib Majeed <viamed.agib.majeed@gmail.com>

Dear Aqib,
Payment is done

Please share with us the Dimension and Weight to initiate the Pick up using UPA.

You've sent £ 870.28 GBP to Viamed Lid.

Send Another Payment

Know More About Us
Kind Regards,

Krishna. B

+91 70321 80506 +91 (40)40262020

mkt@instrukart.com www.instrukart.com
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The content of this email is confidential and intended for the recipient specified in message only. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of
this message with any third party, without a written consent of the sender. If you received this message by mistake, please reply to this
message and follow with its deletion, so that we can ensure such a mistake does not occur in the future.

On Wed, Jan 15, 2025 at 4:02 PM Agib Majeed <viamed.agib.majeed@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello

Good morning

This is a quick email to chase you in regards to the attached proforma invoice.
Can you please confirm if this is still required.

If so, can you please make payment for it.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

Itis intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, 6 Jan 2025 at 10:55, Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello

Good morning.
Thank you for amending your order.

Please see attached proforma invoice, valid for 30 days.

Can you please have a look and see if all details on the proforma including_addresses are correct or if any
amendments are required.

If you are happy and wish to proceed, please make payment for the total amount stated on the proforma.
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Please let me know if you require any further assistance.
Kind regards

Aqgib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

Itis intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, 6 Jan 2025 at 09:59, Krishna B | Instrukart <mkt@instrukart.com> wrote:
Dear Aqib,

Please revise the Proforma to 7 Pcs.

Know More About Us
Kind Regards,

N
-
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The content of this email is confidential and intended for the recipient specified in message only. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of
this message with any third party, without a written consent of the sender. If you received this message by mistake, please reply to this
message and follow with its deletion, so that we can ensure such a mistake does not occur in the future.

On Mon, Dec 30, 2024 at 2:43 PM Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello

Good morning.
Thank you for placing a your order with my colleague Sophie.
Please accept my reply on behalf of her as she is on annual leave.

Please see attached proforma invoice, valid for 30 days.

Can you please have a look and see if all details on the proforma including_addresses are correct or if any
amendments are required.

If you are happy and wish to proceed, please make payment for the total amount stated on the proforma.

The OxiQuant s Oxygen Analyser is a user calibrated device and therefore should not require a calibration
certificate, Unfortunately the manufacturer does not supply these but we can offer you this, but there would have
to be a charge of $37.75 each.

In regards to the Nitrogen measurement the Oxiquant S can not measure N2, but If you are measuring a gas
which only contains N2 and O2, then you can use the Oxiquant S to measure the depletion of O2.

Please let me know if you require any further assistance.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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